
GP OCTO DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

Results and timing service provided by 

4226 m.
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MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

MARQUEZ Marc SPA 275 20 25 - 25 25 20 25 20 25 25 20 20 251
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 182 25 16 13 13 20 16 - 13 11 20 25 - 102 93 93
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 151 10 10 10 11 16 25 16 10 13 8 7 9 63 124 31
RINS Alex SPA 149 13 11 25 20 6 13 13 - - 13 10 25 -4 126 2
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 134 9 - 5 16 - 10 - 25 20 6 11 16 165 141 15
ROSSI Valentino ITA 129 11 20 20 10 11 - - - 8 10 13 13 136 146 5
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 112 0 8 9 - 8 6 20 16 - 9 16 - 207 163 17
MILLER Jack AUS 101 - 13 16 - 13 - 11 7 10 16 - 8 78 174 11
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 88 16 3 - 8 7 8 - 9 16 11 - 10 -9 187 13
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 80 5 - 11 9 9 - - 11 7 - 6 11 1110 195 8
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 77 4 6 8 3 10 7 9 5 4 5 - 7 911 198 3
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 62 7 9 6 7 - 11 8 - 2 7 5 0 012 213 15
MIR Joan SPA 47 8 - 0 - 0 4 10 8 9 - - - 813 228 15
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 37 6 7 - 5 4 5 - 4 - 0 2 - 414 238 10
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 29 - 2 7 - - - - 2 0 4 9 5 -15 246 8
IANNONE Andrea ITA 27 2 0 4 - - 1 5 6 3 0 0 6 -16 248 2
ZARCO Johann FRA 27 1 1 3 2 3 0 6 - - 2 4 - 517 248 0
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 26 0 5 2 0 1 0 4 3 0 3 8 - 018 249 1
LORENZO Jorge SPA 23 3 4 - 4 5 3 - - - - - 2 219 252 3
RABAT Tito SPA 17 0 - 1 1 - - 7 0 5 0 - 0 320 258 6
BRADL Stefan GER 16 - - - 6 - - - - 6 1 3 - -21 259 1
PIRRO Michele ITA 9 - - - - - 9 - - - - - - -22 266 7
GUINTOLI Sylvain FRA 7 - - - - - - 3 - - 0 - 4 -23 268 2
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 7 0 0 0 0 2 - - 1 0 - - 3 124 268 0
ABRAHAM Karel CZE 5 0 - 0 0 - 2 - 0 1 0 1 1 025 270 2
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GP OCTO DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

Results and timing service provided by 

4226 m.

World Circuit Marco Sim

MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

3331 35 26 23 24 36 41 16 23 24 28 32 9 16DUCATI TEAM
3082 23 29 - 29 30 23 25 20 31 26 23 22 2725 25REPSOL HONDA TEAM
2633 20 20 25 26 11 10 - 25 28 16 24 29 2970 45MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA MOTOGP
2004 21 11 25 20 6 17 23 8 9 13 10 29 8133 63TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR
1925 5 8 20 9 17 6 20 27 7 9 22 11 31141 8PETRONAS YAMAHA SRT
1506 23 12 6 15 7 19 8 9 18 18 5 10 -183 42LCR HONDA
1307 - 15 23 - 13 - 11 9 10 20 9 13 7203 20PRAMAC RACING
1048 5 7 11 5 13 7 15 5 4 7 4 7 14229 26RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING

649 8 7 4 5 4 6 5 10 3 - 2 6 4269 40APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESINI
3310 - 5 2 - 3 - 4 4 - 3 8 3 1300 31RED BULL KTM TECH 3
2211 - - 1 1 - 2 7 - 6 - 1 1 3311 11REALE AVINTIA RACING

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 2811 20 25 6 25 25 20 25 20 25 25 20 20 25

DUCATI 2212 25 16 16 13 20 25 16 13 13 20 25 9 1060 60
YAMAHA 2153 11 20 20 16 11 10 20 25 20 10 16 16 2066 6
SUZUKI 1744 13 11 25 20 6 13 13 8 9 13 10 25 8107 41
KTM 855 4 6 8 3 10 7 9 5 4 5 8 7 9196 89
APRILIA 576 6 7 4 5 4 5 5 6 3 - 2 6 4224 28

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

SMITH Bradley GBR 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - -26 275 5
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